BELLlighting

100 YEARS

Luna GU10 PIR Wall Light - Fixed Single, 316 Stainless Steel, IP44

The Luna Grande Outdoor Wall Light combines aesthetics with an industrial feel. The largest up/down light in the

BELL range features a frosted diffuser to emit a soft, welcoming light.

. 316 Stainless Steel

. Compatible with GU10 LED and Halogen lamps

. Creates warm, welcoming atmosphere to your outside space

. Dimmable when used with suitable lamp

. Fixed single or twin wall-lights ideal for exterior feature lighting

Codes
Commodity Code
EAN

Luckins Code

Technical
Volts (V)

Cap

Guarantee
Switching Cycles
Frequency (Hz)
IP Rating

94054099
5013588104515
425443488

220-240

GU10

3 Year Guarantee
15,000

50

IP65
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